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MENU OF SERVICES

FACIALS

EXPRESS OR SPA FACIAL

Express (30 min)- for clients who want a quick refresh

Spa (60 min)- for clients who want the full spa experience.

ACNE FACIAL

Indulge in a specialized treatment designed to target acne-prone skin, reduce

breakouts, and promote clearer, healthier skin.

ADVANCED FACIAL SERVICES

DERMAPLANE

This non-invasive exfoliation procedure gently remove dead skin cells and fine vellus
hair (peach fuzz) from the face. This results in smoother, brighter skin, enhances

product absorption, and creates a flawless canvas for makeup application.

CHEMICAL PEEL

A skin-resurfacing treatment that uses a customized blend of acids to exfoliate the top
layers of the skin, promoting cell turnover and collagen production. This helps
improve texture, tone, acne, fine lines, and hyperpigmentation, revealing a brighter,

smoother, and more youthful complexion. Pack of 3 available.

MICRONEEDLING

A minimally invasive treatment that uses tiny, sterile needles to create micro-injuries
in the skin, stimulating collagen and elastin production. This helps improve fine lines,
acne scars, texture, and overall skin rejuvenation, leaving the skin firmer, smoother,

and more youthful.

MICRODERMOBRASION

A non-invasive exfoliation treatment that uses a crystal-based device to gently remove
dead skin cells and promote cell renewal. This helps improve skin texture, tone, fine

lines, and mild acne scars, leaving the skin smoother, brighter, and more radiant.
BODY SERVICES

BACK-FACIAL

A back facial is a deep-cleansing, exfoliating, and hydrating treatment designed to
target clogged pores, acne, and dry skin on the back. It typically includes cleansing,
exfoliation, extractions (if needed), a mask, and hydration, leaving the skin smoother,

clearer, and refreshed.

ALL SERVICES PERFORMED BY STUDENTS UNDER
INSTRUCTOR SUPERVISION

$35-$45

$50

$50

ONE- $55

THREE- $150

$55

$45

$55-$65
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MENU OF SERVICES

WAX SERVICES

SIDE BURNS & CHEEKS

BROWS
UPPERLIPS
CHIN

FULL FACE
HALF ARMS
FULL ARMS
UNDER ARMS
HALF LEGS
FULL LEGS
BIKINI
BRAZILLIAN
LOWER BACK
FULL BACK
CHEST WAX
ABDOMEN
NOSE

FULL BODY

ALL SERVICES PERFORMED BY STUDENTS UNDER
INSTRUCTOR SUPERVISION

$15
$20
$10
$10
$25
$15
$20
$12
$20
$25
$20
$40
$25
$40
$20
$20
$6
$160
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MENU OF SERVICES

LASER TREATMENTS

75

[PL - INTENSE PULSED LIGHT-THERAPY $

IPL (Intense Pulsed Light) therapy is a non-invasive skin treatment that uses broad-

spectrum light to target pigmentation, sun damage, redness, and vascular concerns. It

helps improve skin tone, texture, and collagen production, resulting in a clearer, more

even, and youthful complexion.

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

UNDERARMS $50

FULL LEGS $125

BIKINI AREA $75

TATTOO REMOVAL 3 PACK $200
6 PACK $550

BODY CONTOURING & SCULPTING

ULTRASONIC CAVITATION-FAT REDUCTION & BODY SCULPTING

Ultrasonic cavitation is a non-invasive body contouring treatment that uses low-

frequency ultrasound waves to break down stubborn fat cells, which are then naturally

eliminated by the body. This helps reduce localized fat, smooth cellulite, and sculpt the

body, resulting in a firmer, more contoured appearance.

SINGLE SESSION $75

PACKAGE OF 3 SESSIONS $200

PACKAGE OF 6 SESSIONS $400

ALL SERVICES PERFORMED BY STUDENTS UNDER
INSTRUCTOR SUPERVISION



